Prairie Christian Academy
Student Fee Schedule - 2025/26

Yearbook

Locks for lockers (onty school locks allowed)

Locker Deposit for Gr.7-12
Jr High Student Council
Sr High Student Council

Sr High Drama — 3 credit course
Fashion Studies (Sewing) — includes Gr 9s

Jr High Electives - Grs 7-9
Jr High Industrial Arts

Sr High Industrial Arts

Jr ngh Foods - Gros only

Sr High Foods

Sr High Phys Ed

Jr High Band -Grs 7& 8

Band Instrument Rental Fee
Sr High Band Fee - includes Gr 9s
Sr Art- includes Gr 9s

Sr High Photography
Graduation Fee

Sports:
Jr Sabres/Sabres Tykes

Jr High A Volleyball

Jr High B Volleyball

Jr High A Basketball

Jr High B Basketball

Sr High Volleyball

Sr High Basketball

JV Basketball

JV Volleyball

Jr High Badminton

Sr High Badminton

Jr High Track and Field
Sr High Track and Field
Cross Country

Golf

approx

Payable through School Cash Online

45.00

5.00 (refundable when lock returned)

10.00 (refundable if locker clean & good order)
10.00

25.00

20.00 - sem2

50.00 - sem 1

20.00 (includes Drama/Rec Ed/Robotics/
Art/Pottery for both Semesters)

35.00 (if student does a special project, this may
be more)

70.00 (depending on project) — Sem 2

50.00

75.00

50.00 - Gr 10 Sem 1/ Grs 11&12 Sem 2

no charge (except instrument rental if needed)
100.00 ($50 for drum)

50.00

15.00 -Sem 1

15.00

190.00 - includes 3 banquet tickets, cap and
gown, photo sitting fee and download
access to photographer photos from
banquet

20.00
275.00
100.00
300.00
125.00
375.00
425.00
300.00
275.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
25.00
20.00
75.00

All fees are subject to change



